
Hire includes for 40 Resident Guests

Bridal Party Room ready for the Bride from 1pm to prepare for the 
ceremony. 

Gather Bring guests together for pre-ceremony drinks in the 
Farm House from 2pm. 

Ceremony Hold your Wedding Ceremony from 3pm.  
Tariff does not include Registrars Fee. 

Celebrations Canapes with Celebration Drink. 
Stay Check In from 4pm for 40 guests in 6 luxury barns & the 

Farm House Rooms including Full Cooked Breakfast. 
Wedding Feast Wedding Feast of either 3 Course Gastro Farm House 

Menu, BBQ, Hog Roast or Fish & Chips with Evening 
Munchies plus all tables, chairs, linen, china, cutlery & 
glassware. 

Drinks Celebration Drink, table Wine & Prosecco Toast

Hire available for up to 120 Day Guests

Wedding Feast & Drinks - as above
Additional  guests  up to  a  maximum  of  120  day  guests  from £95  per  adult  
guest  for Celebration Drinks, Canapes, Wedding Feast, Table Wine, 
Prosecco, Evening Munchies.  Under  5’s  are  free,  5  to 12’s  at  £15  per  child, 
13 to 17’s at £25  per  child.

Additional Evening Guests
Additional  Evening  Guests  from  £12  per  guest including Evening Munchies 
up  to  maximum  of 150  guests.

2024 One Night Wedding Offers
Exclusive Use for 1 Night, Wedding Catering & Accommodation

Hire includes for all Wedding Celebrations

Ceremony Hold  your  Wedding  Ceremony  in  the  stylish
Threshing  Barn  with  views  of  rolling  hills  or
outside  under  the  Arbour  by  our  pond.
Price  does  not  include  Registrars  fee.

Service Our Experienced Team host your wedding including 
laying tables, setting up the Ceremony & Marquee. We 
also have contacts with excellent florists, photographers 
and other suppliers. 

Tariffs for 2024 Dates 40 Guest Tariff
(Includes 40 Guests within 
the hire)

Additional Guest Tariff
(For wedding parties 
exceeding 40  numbers in 
the day)

SUMMER  2024 Dates Hire Tariff

May  to  September 1  Night  Midweek £10,450 Additional Adult Day 
guests from £95

Evening Only guests 
from £12

AUTUMN  &  SPRING

Oct//Mar/Apr 1  Night  Midweek £9,250

WINTER

Nov/Dec/Jan/Feb 1  Night  Midweek £8,750

One Night Wedding Hires are available Tuesdays throughout the year, and other 
dates as & when available. Please contact us for availability. 
Excludes  Christmas  &  Bank  Holidays  when  Summer  rates  apply.

Hire includes; Accommodation for upto 40 Guests in our cluster of restored barns with stylish interiors, log burners, luxury bedrooms and bathrooms, the Farm House & 
Garden Marquee. Set within beautiful  countryside Trevenna provides a stunning location for your Wedding Celebrations hosted by our discrete Wedding Team. 
Hire available for up to 120 Day Guests & 150 Evening Guests. 

Call our Wedding Team on 01579 320013 to check availability or to arrange a viewing appointment.                 www.trevenna.co.uk


